TBE GENUINE ALTERNATIVE
FOR VAX AND PDP-11 *
DISK CONTROLLER TECHNOLOGY
EMULEX SC12 SERIES
EMULEX
- - - - - - -- -
--- ------ - ---- -- - -
NEED A SMALL/MEDIUM DISK CONTROLLER

different combinations of heads, surfaces, and
densities can be handled by the controller; the drive
type code can be read directly from the controller
by DEC's software, or by custom software drivers.
LOW POWER. Only 5.7 amps is required from the
CPU internal +5V power supply (no -15V power
required) via standard backplane power pins.
INTERNAL SELF TEST. Extensive self-test routines,
contained in microcode, automatically verify controller
operation when power is applied.
DISK SECTOR BUFFER. A full 512 byte data buffer
permits multiple sector reads with a 3-to-1 sector
interlace format. Buffer operation eliminates possibility
of "data late'' conditions and permits controller to be
operated at low bus priorities.
SMD INTERFACE. Any two industry compatible
drives, each operating at serial data rates to 10 MHz,
may be integrated.
,
---
- - - ~-- - ----- - - -- -- ---- - '' I
- - - --- - - - - _j
AND YOU GET MORE THAIN JUST
A GREAT PRODUCT •••
With the SC12 you get superb quality and excellent
support. Production capability exists to meet the
highest of volume requirements. All components
are pre-aged for over 160 hours, and final product
assemblies are environmentally cycled for over
96 hours (while operating) to insure high reliability
from the moment they are first installed. All
products are backed by a full one year warranty
and supported internationally by the EMULEX
technical applications group.
GENERAL SPECmFWCATIONS
Characteristic
FUNCTIONAL
Design
Computer
Interface
Disk Interface
Bus Address
Range
Bus Register
Vector Address
Priority Level
Error Control
Status Display
Option Switches
Buffer Memory
Media Format
The following specifications apply to all SC12 Series disk controllers.
Specification
High-speed bipolar micro­
processor-based controller for
integration of industry-standard
SMD, fixed-head, and
Winchester type mass storage
devices to host VAX or PDP-11
computer; incorporates unique
design to achieve high-speed
operations with minimum
hardware.
Standard Unibus.
Storage Module Drive (SMD)
interface standard; serial data
rate up to 10 MHz.
0-128K Words.
Four switch-selectable start
locations.